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AMREL eLoad PLA 800 W–7.5 kW

10–1200 Vdc

10–1500 Adc

95 240 VAC

eLoad
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FET
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FET
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PLA

CR CR

PLA800-60-300 800W 60 300 0.0125 200 0.75 2U, 21"D

PLA800-120-150 800W 120 150 0.0150 800 1.8 2U, 21"D

PLA800-400-50 800W 400 50 0.0068 8000 2.7 2U, 21"D

PLA800-600-30 800W 600 30 0.0130 20000 7.8 2U, 21"D

PLA800-800-15 800W 800 15 0.0049 53333.3 3.9 2U, 21"D

PLA800-1000-5 800W 1000 5 0.0050 200000 5 2U, 21"D

PLA1.5K-60-600 1.5KW 60 600 0.0125 100 0.75 2U, 21"D

PLA1.5K-120-300 1.5KW 120 300 0.0150 400 1.8 2U, 21"D

PLA1.5K-400-100 1.5KW 400 100 0.0068 4000 2.7 2U, 21"D

PLA1.5K-600-60 1.5KW 600 60 0.0130 10000 7.8 2U, 21"D

PLA1.5K-800-30 1.5KW 800 30 0.0049 26666.7 3.9 2U, 21"D

PLA1.5K-1000-12 1.5KW 1000 12 0.0060 83333.3 6 2U, 21"D

PLA2K-60-600 2KW 60 600 0.0100 100 0.6 3U, 25.5"D

PLA2K-120-400 2KW 120 400 0.0150 300 1.8 3U, 25.5"D

PLA2K-400-150 2KW 400 150 0.0068 2666.7 2.7 3U, 25.5"D

PLA2K-600-100 2KW 600 100 0.0140 6000 8.4 3U, 25.5"D

PLA2.5K-60-1000 2.5KW 60 1000 0.0100 60 0.6 3U, 25.5"D

PLA2.5K-120-600 2.5KW 120 600 0.0150 200 1.8 3U, 25.5"D

PLA2.5K-400-200 2.5KW 400 200 0.0068 2000 2.7 3U, 25.5"D

PLA2.5K-600-120 2.5KW 600 120 0.0130 5000 7.8 3U, 25.5"D

PLA3K-60-1000 3KW 60 1000 0.0100 60 0.6 3U, 25.5"D

PLA3K-120-800 3KW 120 800 0.0133 150 1.6 3U, 25.5"D

PLA3K-400-300 3KW 400 300 0.0068 1333.3 2.7 3U, 25.5"D

PLA3K-600-150 3KW 600 150 0.0120 4000 7.2 3U, 25.5"D

PLA3K-800-50 3KW 800 50 0.0031 16000 2.5 3U, 25.5"D

PLA3K-1000-30 3KW 1000 30 0.0060 33333.3 6 3U, 25.5"D

PLA4K-60-1200 4KW 60 1200 0.0100 50 0.6 4U, 25.5"D

PLA4K-120-1000 4KW 120 1000 0.0150 120 1.8 4U, 25.5"D

PLA4K-400-360 4KW 400 360 0.0068 1111.1 2.7 4U, 25.5"D

PLA4K-600-200 4KW 600 200 0.0130 3000 7.8 4U, 25.5"D

PLA5K-60-1200 5KW 60 1200 0.0100 50 0.6 4U, 25.5"D

PLA5K-120-1200 5KW 120 1200 0.0150 100 1.8 4U, 25.5"D

PLA5K-400-400 5KW 400 400 0.0070 1000 2.8 4U, 25.5"D

PLA5K-600-240 5KW 600 240 0.0130 2500 7.8 4U, 25.5"D

PLA5K-800-100 5KW 800 100 0.0045 8000 3.6 4U, 25.5"D

PLA5K-1000-50 5KW 1000 50 0.0060 20000 6 4U, 25.5"D

PLA6K-60-1500 6KW 60 1500 0.0100 40 0.6 6U, 25.5"D

PLA6K-120-1500 6KW 120 1500 0.0150 80 1.8 6U, 25.5"D

PLA6K-400-500 6KW 400 500 0.0075 800 3 6U, 25.5"D

PLA6K-600-300 6KW 600 300 0.0140 2000 8.4 6U, 25.5"D

PLA7.5K-60-1500 7.5KW 60 1500 0.0100 40 0.6 6U, 25.5"D

PLA7.5K-120-1500 7.5KW 120 1500 0.0150 80 1.8 6U, 25.5"D

PLA7.5K-400-600 7.5KW 400 600 0.0068 666.7 2.7 6U, 25.5"D

PLA7.5K-600-400 7.5KW 600 400 0.0140 1500 8.4 6U, 25.5"D

PLA7.5K-800-150 7.5KW 800 150 0.0045 5333.3 3.6 6U, 25.5"D

PLA7.5K-1000-75 7.5KW 1000 75 0.0060 13333.3 6 6U, 25.5"D

800 W–7.5 kW
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CRH CRM CRL

PLA800-60-300 2.0 200 0.2 50 0.0025 0.20

PLA800-120-150 8.0 800 0.8 200 0.0120 0.80

PLA800-400-50 80.0 8000 8.0 2000 0.0540 8.00

PLA800-600-30 200.0 20000 20.0 5000 0.2600 20.00

PLA800-800-15 533.3 53333.3 53.3 13333.3 0.2600 53.33

PLA800-1000-5 2000.0 200000 200.0 50000 1.0000 200.00

PLA1.5K-60-600 1.0 100 0.1 25 0.0013 0.10

PLA1.5K-120-300 4.0 400 0.4 100 0.0060 0.40

PLA1.5K-400-100 40.0 4000 4.0 1000 0.0270 4.00

PLA1.5K-600-60 100.0 10000 10.0 2500 0.1300 10.00

PLA1.5K-800-30 266.7 26666.6 26.6 6666.6 0.1300 26.67

PLA1.5K-1000-12 833.3 83333.3 83.3 20833.3 0.5000 83.33

PLA2K-60-600 1.0 100 0.1 25 0.0010 0.10

PLA2K-120-400 3.0 300 0.3 75 0.0045 0.30

PLA2K-400-150 26.7 2666.6 2.6 666.6 0.0180 2.67

PLA2K-600-100 60.0 6000 6.0 1500 0.0840 6.00

PLA2.5K-60-1000 0.6 60 0.06 15 0.0006 0.06

PLA2.5K-120-600 2.0 200 0.2 50 0.0030 0.20

PLA2.5K-400-200 20.0 2000 2.0 500 0.0135 2.00

PLA2.5K-600-120 50.0 5000 5.0 1250 0.0650 5.00

PLA3K-60-1000 0.6 60 0.06 15 0.0006 0.06

PLA3K-120-800 1.5 150 0.15 37.5 0.0020 0.15

PLA3K-400-300 13.3 1333.3 1.3 333.3 0.0090 1.33

PLA3K-600-150 40.0 4000 4.0 1000 0.0480 4.00

PLA3K-800-50 160.0 16000 16.0 4000 0.0500 16.00

PLA3K-1000-30 333.3 33333.3 33.3 8333.3 0.2000 33.33

PLA4K-60-1200 0.5 50 0.05 12.5 0.0005 0.05

PLA4K-120-1000 1.2 120 0.12 30 0.0018 0.12

PLA4K-400-360 11.1 1111.1 1.1 277.7 0.0075 1.11

PLA4K-600-200 30.0 3000 3.0 750 0.0390 3.00

PLA5K-60-1200 0.5 50 0.05 12.5 0.0005 0.05

PLA5K-120-1200 1.0 100 0.1 25 0.0015 0.10

PLA5K-400-400 10.0 1000 1.0 250 0.0070 1.00

PLA5K-600-240 25.0 2500 2.5 625 0.0325 2.50

PLA5K-800-100 80.0 8000 8.0 2000 0.0360 8.00

PLA5K-1000-50 200.0 20000 20.0 5000 0.1200 20.00

PLA6K-60-1500 0.4 40 0.04 10 0.0004 0.04

PLA6K-120-1500 0.8 80 0.08 20 0.0012 0.08

PLA6K-400-500 8.0 800 0.80 200 0.0060 0.80

PLA6K-600-300 20.0 2000 2.00 500 0.0280 2.00

PLA7.5K-60-1500 0.4 40 0.04 10 0.0004 0.04

PLA7.5K-120-1500 0.8 80 0.08 20 0.0012 0.08

PLA7.5K-400-600 6.7 666.6 0.67 166.6 0.0045 0.67

PLA7.5K-600-400 15.0 1500 1.50 375 0.0210 1.50

PLA7.5K-800-150 53.3 5333.3 5.33 1333.3 0.0240 5.33

PLA7.5K-1000-75 133.3 13333.3 13.33 3333.3 0.0800 13.33

PLA 800 W–7.5 kW
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PLA
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PLA 800W - 7.5kW   60Volt  Operation Curve
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PLA 800W - 7.5kW   1000Volt  Operation Curve
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800 W–7.5 kW


